70 10444 Yia

Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT  West Bellfort Road from SH99 to Harlem Road FB County Bid 13-079 Mobility Bond Project #741

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 365 days
ATTN: Clay Forister Current Approved Extensions + 150 days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 8 Total Contract Time 515 days
P.O. No: 106449 Spent Days 372 days
Start Date: 09-20-2013 Days Remaining 143 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _02-17-2015
Estimate Cut Off Date: 09-26-2014 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 09-26-2014
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,540,218.45
2. Approved Change Order: 1 3 0.00 days only
3. Approved Change Order: 2 $ 17,140.00
Total Changes to Date: + $ 17,140.00
Total Contract Amount: $4.557,358.45
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 58% Previous Earnings: $2,710,770.55
2. Work Completed this Period: 6% Earnings This Period: $ 281,991.98
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $2,992,762.53
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $2,992,762.53 $ 299,276.25

Total Payments Due: $2,693,486.28
Less Previous Payments: $2,439,693.50

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 253,792.78

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plaris and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
/ /

Prepared By: __{ 7] |7t~ Date: 09-26-2014
Contrattor: Roy Rodriguez
The foregoing estimate of work comf)'Leted 1s true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved byim Date: /"’_/ZLLM?

(County) Projest Representative:

Approved by: Date: oFocTl4
(County)

Approved by: Date:

(Project) Engineer:



PAY ESTIMATE: #8
PROJECT: WEST BELLFORT ROAD
JOB # 1401-FOR005
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $253,792.78 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the West Bellfort Road from SH99
to Harlem Road in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 09/26/14 covering all
such work from 08/30/14 to 09/26/14 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and
materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full.
The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense
of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all
liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out
of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $17,140.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,557,358.45
Value of Completed Work $2,992,762.53
Less Retention 10% $299,276.25
Net value of Completed Work $2,693,486.28
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $2,439,693.50
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $253,792.78
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $2,693,486.28
CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,863,872.17
Amount Retainage This Invoice
Amount Retainage Previous $183,619.39
Total Retainage to Date $299,276.25

AL-I:GF?/OUBC}NS"I’RUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By 2 |{:.---'-; r/"’?,{\/
Roy Roﬂrigugﬁjﬁ/ice President

L

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on \MT }( =-'.'.11\\’="5" '0“‘, 2014, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a TexaquorEoration, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 14" day of Qx‘r%‘ fCinher, 2014.

>\"1 Up qu A O
Notary Public for the State off?ex'as _
My Commission Expires:__ i!_‘ [SJW IS

JANNE RODRIGUEZ
tary Public, State of Texas



Asigk ILYWILST AVd AVOY LY047138 1S3IM

S¥'9Z6'Ly9$

FLOZ/E/0L

00°0$ JOVNIVYHA TvV.LOL ans|
%00L  00°0v8'cEL$ 00°00S 00°00S 00°0$ 89°/92 $ 00'00S 41 SH1d3a 1V ‘€epl-0 804 .£ X .9 81
%00L  0¥'Z0L'v9% 00082 00°082 00°0$ 80°L€T $ 00'082 41 SH1d3a TV 'eepl-08OH £ X S LI
%00,  0Z'6EV'SElS 00°0vL 00°0%L 00'0$ 80°.81 $ 0007 41 SH1d3a TV ‘eepl-0 80 £ X ¥ 9L
%08 00'0S0°L$ 00'L 001 00'0% 000s0't  $ 00 v3 (13INI"LSIX3 dvD) S1IINI LSNrav Sl
%08 00'98.'0€$ 008 008 00°0$ czere'e  § 00'9L v3 H1d3Q QYVANVYLS ‘L3Nl ub-0u 3dAL ¥
%08 §2'916'22% 006 00'6 00°0% STA AN 00'8L v3 13INI1.8-8. 3dAL 'ALS €1
%00L  00'2€9'00L$ 00°0ZL'L 00°0Z2L'L  00°0% G8'68 $ 00'0Z}'L 41 13XSVYO ¥3AgENY 11110 92-0 0¥ .98 ZI
%00l  00'v6P'9v$ 00°009 00009 00°0% 6¥'LL $ 00009 41 LIMSYO H3FENY 111 10 92-0 40 .0E L1
%00l  09'v6¥'Z01$ 00'966'L 00'966'L  00°0% SE'LG $ 00'966°L 41 LIXMSVYO ¥3AGENY 111 10 92-0 dOY .vZ 01
%00L  00°2.S$ 00°002's 00002'S  00°0% Lo $ 00'002'S 41 HLd3a.04-S ‘WILSAS AL3dVYS HONIHL 6
%0 00°0% 3 00°0% 000S0'L  § 09'LL AD STIVMAV3IH - 3134ONOD TWHNLONYLS 8

IOVNIVHA 9|

00'9¥9°19Z% 00°0$ d3¥d 31IS Tv1oLl ans]|

SNOIS AYMAYOY
%00, 00°00L'Z$ 00°L 00'L 00°0$ 0000L'Z $ 00’} ST 'S3IX08 VN ‘SNOIS D144V J1VOOTIY/ANONIY £
%0 00°0% . 00°0% 00's2s $ 00 v3 "1'3'S - STUNLONYLS A0 IAOW3Y 9
%1€ 00°025°Z$ 00t 00'v 00°0$ 00'0€9 $ 00°€lL v3 SH13dd 1V ‘S13INI - SIHUNLONYLS AT0 IAOWIY S
%SG 00°S0%'9$ 00019 00019 00'0% 0S°0L $ 0000L°L 47 3did TV13W HO "ONOD "LSIX3 ISOdSIA/ANONIY ¥
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 8G°) $ 00'0LZ'61 AS SH1d3d 17V ‘3SvE ® I0V4HNS LIVHASY 1IN €
%6Y 00°052'92$ 00°000'G 00'000'S  00°0% A $ 00'802'0L  AD NOILYAVOX3 AVMAYOY 2

(8YND ANV SHTYMIAIS ‘ININIAVA
%61 00°LLL'ES 00709 0009 00°0$ ALY $ 00°00L'¢ AS  NOILOZSHIALNI ‘AVMIAINA) 3LIYONOD IAOWIH Vi
%00,  00°00Z°122$ 00°0S 00°0S 00'0$ oover'y  $ 0008 AKS ONIZENYD ® ONIEVITD |

NOILYYVd3¥d LISV

g NOILD3S
RER) 3lvaol 31va 0oL | OWA3Nd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV VLOL ALD V1OL ALD LAV V1Ol | 19VHINOD ALD INOD

AR18# JLVINILST AVd AVOY LY0471739 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD A00D TV




AJg# LYINILST AVd AVOY 1¥047139 LS3am

v10Z/E/0L

(a1s)
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ £5°0 $ 00002 47 (M) (b)) DILSVIdOWNTHL | IdAL MY "LWAd 1439 o€
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ SZ'L¥E g 0091 v3 (Q3LINNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNINNTY SE
_ ONIdI¥LS ANV ONINSIS 3|
1£'20Z°15$ 00'6.5°1$ [ NVT1d TO¥.LNOD JIddV¥.L d TV.LOL Ens]|
(30v44NS OVINH
%56 00°225'8L$ 0b9.lL 0r'9LL 00°0$ 00's0L $ 00681 NOL .2) Ol44vHL AYM-OML ¥O4 SYNOL3A LONYISNOD +E
IVAOWIH/NIVLNIVIA/TIVLSNI HO4 (3SvE MOvd
%6E L£°080'02% 6v°ZLZ AT 00°0$ 0G'76 $ 00085 NOL .9) Ol44vdL AVM-OML ¥O4 SHNOL3A LONYLSNOD €€
%49 00°009'2L$ 00'8 002 00'G25'}1$ 00°6/58'L ¢ 001 00zt O JOHLINOD Ol44vdLl z€
a3INOW3Y % A31ddY 319VAONTY
%0 00°0% - 00°0% €60 $ 00°000'0L 41 (@18) (A) (b)) SHEYIN "LIWAD INOZ MHOM L€
A3IAOW3Y B d317ddY I19VAONIY
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ GZ'S $ 00tLL 41 (@18) (M) (.r2) SYHVIN " LIWAD INOZ MHOM 0€
_ NV1d TONINO9 Old4vHl a
G£'68£°000% 8L'6SP'6EZS I ONIAVd ® 3av¥99NS D V101 ans]
%0 00°0% = 00°'0% SZ'S $ 00'0SL AS (MOV19) SNVIA3N 31IHONOD AIH0T10D 62
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ Gl'.G $ 00'0SL AS  SANYISI T¥YNOILO3YIA ¥ SNVIO3IW ‘STAVYNYIIST 82
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 09°€E $ 00061 AS "AMAYA "ONOD “ANIFYE MOIHL .. /2
%0 00°0$ = 00°0%$ GZ'68 $ 00'0¢ AS dNVY YAV "ONOD J/L-¥ 92
%0 00°0$ - 00'03% 09'¢s $ 00°00¥'2 AS "WIMAS "ONOD .2/L+ §Z
%Gh 00°068'6L$ 00°000'6 00°068'61$ 12T $ 000006 0000002 41 Sg¥ND J1IHONOD .9 P2
%t 00°Z9L'v5S$ 0000L'9L  00'LZL'6  8L'G9S'6LZ$ FAd 7> $ 006/€'9 00065'0€ AS HLd3Ad .8 - ‘LIWAd "ONOD "dNIFY €2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 666 $ 00°G0L NOL MOIHL .2 ‘3SYN0D 30V4NS .0 IdAL OVINH 22
%0 00°0$ & 00°0$ GZ'68 $ 00'622 NOL H1d3a .9 (3Sv8 MOv1d) 3SHN0D 3Sva o,mé,_zv ¥4
%9
% b 06'29G'2p$ 00'6LE 00'6LE 00'0$ oL'6¥L $ 00'62. NOL "gvLs HO4 (Q31NddY A¥YN1S) 3NN A3LVYHAAH 02
% b St'pLL'8ES 00°GPS'LL  00'SPS'ZL  00°0% (¥ $ 00'068°6¢ AS  HLld3d.8 ‘NOILYININYW ‘3avH99Ns "gv.lsS INIT 6L
9NIAVd ® 3avy9dNS 2
7dWOD 31vd ol 31Va Ol | OW AJdd OW SIHL J01dd LINR | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥DS3a ON
% LNV 1v10L ALD V101 ALD LAV V1Ol | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

A318# JLVINILST AVd AVOY LYO4T7739 LS3IM - "ONI “O0 NOILONYLSNOD 009 TV




A218k JLVYINILST AVd AYOY 1¥047139 1Sam

FLOZ/E/0L

GZ2€$ S334 NOILYDI1ddY

%00} 00°059$ 002 002 00°0% 00°62¢ $ 002 v3 (ION) 000051 "ON LINY3d Tv43INIO S3AdL 1S

%0 00°0$ E 00°0$ 00092t $ g8y v ONIAI3IS HOINW-OHAAH 0S
IYAOWIY HO4 1S0D LINN
40 %0¥ ANV TIVLSNIHSINYNA HO4 1S0D LINN

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ ¥6'2 $ 00°000'€ AS 40 %09 (MOOY L 3dAL) SSIOOV "LSNOD 'aviS 6v
ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS 9|
00°0% 00°0% TVYN9DIS JI4dvdl 4 V101 ans|

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 00°12 $ 00'G.E 41 LINANOD 13318 "AWD QIDINY VIO .Z 8p

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0009Z't $ 00t Y3 ATEN3SSY X08 11Nd ¥
TVYNOIS O144vdl d|
00°0$ 00°0$ ONIdIYLS ANV ONINDIS 3 V101 8ns]

%0 00°0$ % 00°0$ 89'¢ $ 00622 va  (3LHM) SNOLLNE D144yl DINVHEID 1434-NON 9F

%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ 89'¢ $ 00°005 v3 H-O-1l IdAL "HMHN "LWAd 1434 S
auno

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ S0'L $ 00'0.£'2 47 9404 (@18) (A) (LZL) 11 IdAL "MHN "LWAD 1434 #¥
__>|_ZO__

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°'s0L $ 002 Y3 QHOM JILSYIdOWNIHL | dAL MY LWACD 1438 €F
1437 - MOYYY

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°60L ¢ 00°Z Y3 3IONIS DILSYIdOWHIHL | AL MW LWAL 1439 2v
(,0r ¥43A0 S1 @3HSVYA)

%0 00°0% & 00°0% €50 $ 00'529'6 47 (M) () DILSYIdOWHTHL | IdAL SN "LWAD 143 L+
(a1s)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% €50 $ 00'0vE 47 (A (¥) OILSYIdOWSIHL | IdAL “MHIN "LINAD 1434 OF
(ais) (m)

%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 0Z'v $ 00'0LE 41 (#2) DILSYIdOWYIHL | IdAL “MHW "LWAL 1434 6€
(@s) (m)

%0 00°0% - 00°0%$ €92 $ 00'006 41 (.Z1) DILSYIdOWYIHL | 3dAL MHN "LNAd 1434 8¢
(a1s)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ S6'0 $ 00'0Z6'L 47 (M) (.8) DILSYIdOWSTHL | IdAL "MW "LWAD 1438 ¢

7dWOD 3lvaol 31va Ol | OW A3dd OIN SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV V101 ALD V101 ALD LAV VL0l | 19YMINQD ALD LNOD

A218# J1VINILSI AVd AVOY 18047139 LS3IM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




Alg# ILVINILST AVd QYO LH047139 1S3aMm v102g/e/0) ¥

AYOMHLNVE ? 'd3y¥d 3lisr

V NOILO3S
Lv'222'659°L$ 86'166°182$ _ V.10l 8nS g NOILD3S]
00°0$ 00°0$ [ MHOM VEIX3 1 1VL10L ans|
%0 0008 - 0008 0052 $ 00001 HH Gz ¥3IOI440 30V WHOLINN €9
%0 00°0$ - 0003 LGl $ 00°00€ 47 'VIQ .9 -3did OAd 29
%0 0003 - 00'0$ GLGL $ 00°000°t 41 W3LSAS ONLINIOd T13M 19
%0 00°0$ - 0008 0€'9 $ 00°000'} AS HLd3a.9 QaNVS 'gv.lS LWD 09
%0 00°0$ - 0003 05'1€ $ 00°001 AS MOIHL uL ‘S13HONOD .. SSYTO 'av1S vaAS 65
Hld3a
%0 00°0$ - 0003 Zrve $ 00°000°} AS .80 HLONIYLS ATHVI HOIH "LWAd "ONOD “ANIZY 85
_ NYOM VaLXT 1]
08'196'0v$ 08'L96°0v$ _ SIILMILN H 1v101ans]
3NI3did SOWLY ® MOQd 'SSOY0 HLNOS
%SZ 08'196'0v$ 00°0EY 08'196'0v$ 92'S6 $ 0006y  00°GEL'L AS__ HO4 MOIH} L ‘I1IHONOD 0. SSY1D ‘av1S TvAS LS
_ S3IILAILN H]
05°960°c$ 00°0$ _ ddd ¥31VM WHOLS 9 V101 ans]|
IVAOWIY HO4 %0% ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNA
¥04 1S0D 1INN 40 %09 'SOVE TIAVYD
%0 00°0$ - 0008 S48 $ 00018 47 ‘S1IINI 11 3DVLS HO4 ¥II¥YvE NOILOTLOYd 13Nl 95
IWAOWIY
H04 .%0 ANV TTVANSI/HSINGNS ¥O4 LSOO LINN
%00L  00°0v8$ 00°L 00°L 000$ 00°0¥8 $ 00t S1 40 %09) STUNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONHL 'ONOD S
TYAOWIM 04 1S0D LINN
40 %0¥ ANV TIV.LSNI/HSINYNS HO4 LSOO LINN
%0 00°0$ - 0008 09ZL $ 00°0G€ AS 40 %09 (MDO0Y | 3dAL) SSIOOV "LSNOD 'av.S S
IYAOW3Y HO4 LSOO LINN
40 %0v ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNS HO4 1SOD LINN 40
%00l  0S'909'L$ 00'v€ 00'v€ 00°0$ Sz Ly $ 00'%€ V3 %09 ‘MOOY } IOVLS) ¥INJHVE NOILOILOYd LIINI €5
TVAOW3Y ¥04 1S0D
LINN 40 %0t ANV TIV.LSNIHSINYNA ¥04 1S00
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 9z} $ 00°00Z 47 LINN 40 %09) ¥I1¥¥vE O1Mav4 ¥3L 114 “ANITY 2§
dINOD 31va ol 3IVaOL |OWA3ud | OWSIHL 3DMA LINN | ONSIHL | ALD  [LINN NOILdI0S3d ON
% LAV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL | ALD LAY V1Ol | 19VMINOD ALD 1NOD

A8J8# J1IVINILST Avd AVOY LHO04T7139 1SIM - "ONI “OO NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




A2UBH# JLVYINILST AVd AYOY LHO41134 1S3am

7LOZ/E/0L

22'552'086$ 00°0$ _ ONIAVd ® 3av¥9NS TIV.LOL gns]
%00}  05'Z89% 00°0€L 00°0EL 00'0% GZ'S $ 00°0€L AS (MOv1g) SNVIA3IW "ONOD G3H0100 08
%00}  05°20S'/$ 00°0€L 00°0€L 00°0$ GL'LS $ 00°0EL AS  SONY1SI TYNOILOIHIA ‘SNYIA3N ‘SIAYNY 1S3 6/
%0 00°0$ ” 00°0$ GZ'68 $ 0008 xS dAYY YAy "ONOD .2/L-7 8L
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 09'€e $ 00°0€ AS MIMAS "ONOD WZ/Lv 1L
%L6 8€ZLL'LES 00'8.0'%L  00'80'vL 00°0% 122 $ 00°00S'p1 41 SEHND 'ONOD .9 9L
%16 v£'58Y'c08$ 9S'EPE'eZ  9S°EVE'EZ  00°0$ Zrve $ 0000072  AS HLd3a .8 - “LWAd "ONOD "4NIZy S.
(%9)
%6 0Z'665'LL$ 00°96¥ 00°96% 00°0$ Gp'9GL $ 00045 NOL '8V1S HO4 (QI1ddY AHENTS) IWIT QIALVHAAH 2
%6 0£'898'65% £/'680'.Z  €L'680°.Z 00°0$ Fras $ 000v8'22  AS  HLld34.8 NOILYINdINVN IAVHOENS "av.LS INIT €2
B ONIAVd ® 3avaans 1|
G5 188°LLS 00°0$ _ 3OVNIVHA Y TVLOL ans|
%L6 SS'S¥0'0Z$ Z8'18¢ z8°18¢ 00°0$ 05'2S $ 00°0Z¢ AS (MOIHL u¥) ONIAVA 3dOTS "ONOD “4NIFY ZL
%00L  00°088'G$ 00'Z 00'Z 00°0$ ooove'z  $ 002 v3 dOd .9¢ (4dS-a0) (Liv) 1 3dAL-"L'T'S 1L
(.9€) 13XMSVYD ¥3gany
%00L  00'SE0'0LS 00°004 00°00L 00°0% SE°00L $ 00°00L 41 ‘Il SSYT1O ‘940 ‘Idid ILIYONOD IDHOANITYH V0L
%00L  00'LL$ 00°00L 00'00L 00°0% Lo $ 00'001 41 01-G ‘AL34VS HONIYL 0.
%00L  00°0L6'GES$ 00'00.'S 00004 00°0% 0£'9 $ 00°00.'S AD NOILVAYOXT T3NNVYHO 69
[ 3OVNIVHA ]
01'Zy6'S5Z$ 00°0$ _ MHOMHLYV % ‘d3yd 3LIS  1V.LOL 9ns)|
%00l  00°0LZ$ 00 0072 00°0$ 00°S0L $ 002 v3 SNOIS D144V¥H1 ISOdSIA/FAAONIY 89
%00l  09'G62Z°'L$ 00028 00°0Z8 00°0$ eled $ 00°028 AS SHLd3A 11V ‘3Sva ® JOV4HNS LIVHASY TN £9
%00l  00°008'+8L$ 00°000'2Z  00°000'ZZ 00°0$ or'8 $ 0000022  AD MO¥Y¥0g 99
%00L  00'¥86'Et$ 00°009°'Z 000092  00°0$ ve'L $ 00°009'Z 41 ONIAVYO HOLIQ 3AISAVOX YS9
%00l  00°0€0'ZS$ 00°000°tL  00°000‘LL  00°0$ A $ 00000°LL  AD NOILYAVOX3 AVMAVOY S9
%00L  0S°229'€$ 0S'¥E 0S'¥€ 00°0$ 00'S0L $ 0S'v€ AKS ONIGENYD ® ONINYITO +9
7dWOD 31va ol 31Va Ol | OW A3ad OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdI¥DS3a ON
% LNV V10l ALD VL1OL ALD LAV V1OL | 19VMINOD ALD INOD

A31g# JLVINILST AVd AVOY 1¥04771389 LSIM - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD Ad009 TV




A2ig# ILYNILSI AVd AVOY 14047138 1S3IMm

¥LOZ/E/OL

%0 00°0$ - 00°0%$ 0G'L€ $ 00001 AS MOIHL o2 ‘FL3YONOD 4. SSY1D ‘av1sS Tv3S 96

%0 000% - 00°0$ FAA 7> $ 00000} AS HLONIHLS ATHYI HOIH " LWAd "ONOD "4NIaY S6
SIWILI YHOM VH1X3 O]
sz'1ze'es 00°0$ ddd ¥31VYM WHOLS N TV10L ans]|

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 9z'L $ 000001 41 oldgvd 314 ANIFY  ¥6

%Ge 00GL¥'Z$ 00'Z 002 00°0$ 0640Z'L $ 008 ov ONIJ33S HOINWOHAAH €6
(84ND aNIH3g

%/.8 GZ'906'G$ 00'G.8'L 00'6/8'L  00°0$ GLE $ 000GL‘2 AS dI¥ls .91) THLINOD NOISOYT HO4 ONIQAOS 26
ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS N]
00°0$ 00°0% ONIdIYLS ® ONINDIS W TV101 8ns|

%0 00'0%$ - 00°0% 89'¢ $ 0009 v3 (M) SNOLLNG D144 L DINYYID “1434-NON 16

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 89°¢ $ 00'0v2 41 U0l dAL MM "LAAL 1434 06
gunod

%0 00°0% 3 00°'0% GO'L $ 00'066 41 .9 404 (@18) (A) (WZ1L) 1 IdAL "MHIN "LWAL 1439 68
LATINO.

%0 00°0$ - 00°0%$ 0050} $ 002 Y3  QHOM OILSYIdOWYTHL | 3dAL MW "LNAD 1434 88
1HOIN - MOYYY

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'S0L $ 002 Y3 J1ONIS DILSYIdOWNIHL | 3dAL MHN “LIWAD 1439 /8
.0v ¥3A0 51 (Q3HSVYa)

%0 00°0% ) 00'0$ £6°0 $ 00'006'9 47 (%) OILSYTdOWHIHL | IdAL "IN "LWAC 1434 98
(a1s)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 0z'¥ $ 00°0¥ 47 (M) (#2) DILSYTJOWHIHL | IdAL “MHN "LWAd 1434 S8
(a1s)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% £9'2 $ 00'08L 47 (M) (21) DILSYIdOWHIHL | IdAL MW "LWAd 1438 +8
(a1s)

%0 00°0% » 00°0% SOt $ 00°00€ 47 (M) (L8) DILSYIdOWNIHL | IdAL MW "LWAd 1434 €8
(a1s)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% €5°0 $ 00'09} 47 (M) () OILSYIdOWNIHL | IdAL MHW "LAAd 1434 28

%0 00°0% - 00°0% GZ'LYE $ 000} v3 (@3INNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY L8
ONIIYLS ? ONINDIS W]

[ 1dW0D 31va ol 31Va Ol | OWA3dd OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LNV V10l ALD V101 ALD LAV TV10L | 19V¥INOD ALD ANOD

Asug# J1VINILST AVd VO 1HO04T139 1SIM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A00S TV




ARIg# JLYINILSI AVd Q0 180477138 LSIM vL0e/e0L L
31va -d3NOHddY
[%99 £6'29.°266C$ 86°166°'18Z$ IV.LOL ANV9)|
31va Ol 103royd HLNOW SIHL Iv.lOl

Lv'Z9€9L9°L$ 86°166°182$ V.10l 9nS g NOILO3S

ZL'00V'9LE LS 00°0$ VLOL GNS ¥ NOILO3S

00°0vL'LLS 00°0% SHIAAYO IDONVHD VL0l ans

%001 00°0FE LLS 001 00°L 00°0% 00 0FE'LL & 00'L S S370d ¥Y3aIMOd ONILSIX3 30ved

%001 00°008°S$ 00'¥ 00'v 00'0$ 00°0G#'L $ 00'¥ V3 S13INI V 3dAL TIV.LSNI

SHIAHUO IONVHI|

00°0% 00°0% SINTLI MHOM VH1X3 O TV1OL m:w_
%0 00°0% = 00°0% 00°se $ 00001 dH "HH §2$ ‘NIW ¥321440 30v¥3ad WHO4INN 00L
%0 00°0% = 00°0% GL'GlL $ 00°'00€ 41 VId .9 3dIld OAd 66
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 00°Gi $ 00°000°L 41 W3LSAS ONILNIOd T73M 86
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 09 $ 00'000°| AS MOIHL .9 ‘AONYS "gv.lS "LND /6
“1dIN0D Jlva ol Jiva ol O A3Yd O SIHL 301dd 1LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥OS3A ON

— % 1AV IVL10OL ALD TV.LIOL AlD 1AV TV.LOL LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

A218# J1IVINILST AVd AVOY 1HO04T7139 1S3IM - "ONI “0O9 NOILONYLSNOD 009 TV




